FSC

Forest Stewardship Council®

List of FSC Trademark Service Providers

Country Australia
Organization FSC Australia
Contact -

Email trademarks@au.fsc.org
Phone +61 3 9329 9984
Country Austria

Organization FSC Germany
Contact Lucas Licken

Email service@fsc-logo.de
Phone +49 761-3865350
Country Belgium
Organization FSC Belgium
Contact Bart Holvoet

Email info@fsc.be

Phone +32 016/394718
Country Brazil

Organization FSC Brazil

Contact Aline Tristao

Email aline@fsc.org.br
Phone +55 11 3884 4482
Country Canada

Organization FSC Canada

Contact Monika Patel

Email m.patel@ca.fsc.org
Phone -

Country Chile

Organization FSC Chile

Contact Francisca Galleguillos
Email comunicaciones@cl.fsc.org
Phone + 2 23419913
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China

FSC China

Yanqing Yu
yu.yanging@fsc.org
+86 10 139 1003 4324

FSC Czech Republic
Thomas Duda

tomas.duda@czechfsc.cz
+420 545 211 383

Denmark

FSC Denmark
Kristian Jgrgensen
logo@fsc.dk

+45 2878 0819

Ecuador

FSC Ecuador
Paulina Soria
p.soria@ec.fsc.org
+593 2260980

Estonia

FSC Estonia

Indrek Talpsep
i.talpsep@ee.fsc.org
+37256985588

Finland

FSC Finland
Lauri llola
logo@fi.fsc.org
+358 451692070
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France

FSC France

Maya Benz
maya.bentz@fsc-france.fr
+33 6 63021255

Germany

FSC Germany
Lucas Licken
service@fsc-logo.de
+49 761-3865350

Guatemala

FSC Guatemala
Laura Luna

onqua@at.fsc.org
+502 2321 4525

Italy

FSC ltaly

Rachele Perazzolo
tsp@fsc-italia.it
+39 049 87 62 749

Japan

FSC Japan

Chisato Mishiba
c.mishiba@jp.fsc.org
+81 3 3707 3438

Latvia

FSC Latvia
Imants Krize
i.kruze@lv.fsc.org
+371 26135551

Lichtenstein

FSC Germany
Lucas Licken
service@fsc-logo.de
+49 761-3865350
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Luxembourg
FSC Luxembourg
Francois Kuborn
fsclux@pt.lu
+352 43 90 30 86

Mexico

FSC Mexico
Janeth Pineda
j.pineda@fsc.org
+52 155 5437 4078

Netherlands

FSC Netherlands
Miranda Mars
logo@fsc.nl

+31 (0)30 276 72 20

New Zealand

FSC Australia

Tim Norman
trademarks@au.fsc.org
+61 3 9329 9984

Nicaragua

FSC Nicaragua
Pandora Martinez
conicefv@ni.fsc.org
+505 2270 9933

Norway

FSC Denmark

Loa Daalgard Worm
logo@fsc.dk

+45 2878 0819

Peru

FSC Peru

Alba Solis
asolis@fsc.org.pe
+511 6378906
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Country Poland Country United States
Organization Poland Representative Office Organization FSC US
Contact Karolina Tymorek Contact Jenny Anderson
Email k.tymorek@fsc.org Email info@us.fsc.org
Phone +48 881 211 192 Phone +16123534511

Regional Offices

Country Portugal
Organization FSC Portugal Region Africa
Contact Joana Faria Organization FSC Global Development
Email j.faria@pt.fsc.org Contact Steve Ball
Phone +3512 1710 00 33 Email fscafrica@fsc.org
Phone +27(0)61 942 2004
Country Russia
Organization FSC Russia Region Asia Pacific
Contact Liliya Kamaeva Organization FSC Global Development
Email l.kamaeva@ru.fsc.org Contact Jayco Fung
Phone +7 495 720 26 77 Email [.fung@fsc.org
Phone +852 2161-9684
Country Spain
Organization FSC Spain Region Europe and CIS
Contact Gonzalo Anguita Organization FSC Global Development
Email informacion@es.fsc.org Contact Maria Sveistrup
Phone +34 91 446 48 81 Email trademarkeurope@fsc.org
Phone +49 (0)228 367 66-944
Country Sweden
Organization FSC Sweden Region Latin America
Contact Emily Lehtonen Organization FSC Global Development
Email logo@se.fsc.org Contact Paola Cassana
Phone +46 18 14 15 26 Email p.cassana@fsc.org
Phone +51 (1) 637 89 07
Country Switzerland
Organization FSC Switzerland Last update: June 2019
Contact Hubertus Schmidtke
Email info@fsc-schweiz.ch
Phone +41 52 214 02 67
Country United Kingdom
Organization FSC UK
Contact -
Email info@fsc-uk.org
Phone +44 01686413916
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